

BID TABULATION
Apron Rehabilitation Ph II
Southeast Regional Airport Authority
RE-BID DATE: September 12, 2022
20210021.00.CL

Anson Contractors, Inc.
 PO Box 796
 Wadesboro, NC 28170
 License No. 27511

Kwest Group
 7680 Fishel Dr N
 Dublin, OH 43016
 License No. 78857

ITEM NO.	SPEC SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
BASE BID								
1.	C-105	Mobilization (10% Maximum)	1	LS	80,000.00	80,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00
2.	C-100	Contractor Quality Control Program (CQCP)	1	LS	5,250.00	5,250.00	16,800.00	16,800.00
3.	C-102	Temporary Seeding and Mulching	3.0	AC	1,550.00	4,650.00	1,261.00	3,783.00
4.	C-102	Temporary Construction Entrance	2	EA	3,630.00	7,260.00	22,532.00	45,064.00
5.	C-102	Temporary Filter Sock	1,902	LF	7.75	14,740.50	8.00	15,216.00 *
6.	C-102	Temporary Rock Donut Inlet Protection	2	EA	2,835.00	5,670.00	1,760.00	3,520.00
7.	P-101	Pavement Removal	6,195	SY	7.00	43,365.00	12.00	74,340.00
8.	P-101	Remove Existing 4-Bay T-Hangar Building, Complete	1	LS	60,035.00	60,035.00	24,850.00	24,850.00 *
9.	P-152	Unclassified Excavation	1,290	CY	25.25	32,572.50	20.25	26,122.50
10.	P-152	Unsuitable Excavation	500.0	CY	58.25	29,125.00	27.75	13,875.00
11.	P-209	Crushed Aggregate Base Course (10" Depth)	1,900	CY	95.00	180,500.00	122.25	232,275.00 *
12.	P-209	Geogrid	930	SY	5.80	5,394.00	2.00	1,860.00
13.	P-401	Asphalt Surface Course (4" Depth)	1,650	TN	185.00	305,250.00	165.00	272,250.00
14.	P-602	Emulsified Asphalt Prime Coat	1,850	GL	8.85	16,372.50	6.00	11,100.00
15.	P-603	Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat	620	GL	4.50	2,790.00	4.00	2,480.00
16.	F-162	Temporary 24' Swing Gate	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
17.	T-901	Seeding	3.0	AC	2,765.00	8,295.00	4,550.00	13,650.00
Total Base Bid						804,269.50		845,685.50 *
TOTAL ALTERNATIVE BID								
1.	C-105	Mobilization (10% Maximum)	1	LS	120,000.00	120,000.00	24,300.00	24,300.00
2.	C-100	Contractor Quality Control Program (CQCP)	1	LS	7,475.00	7,475.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
3.	C-102	Temporary Seeding and Mulching	3.0	AC	1,550.00	4,650.00	1,120.00	3,360.00
4.	C-102	Temporary Construction Entrance	2	EA	3,630.00	7,260.00	21,000.00	42,000.00
5.	C-102	Temporary Filter Sock	1,902	LF	7.75	14,740.50	7.00	13,314.00 *
6.	C-102	Temporary Rock Donut Inlet Protection	2	EA	2,835.00	5,670.00	1,526.00	3,052.00
7.	P-101	Pavement Removal	6,195	SY	7.00	43,365.00	10.65	65,976.75
8.	P-101	Remove Existing 4-Bay T-Hangar Building, Complete	1	LS	41,100.00	41,100.00	20,007.00	20,007.00
9.	P-152	Unclassified Excavation	1,690	CY	26.50	44,785.00	16.25	27,462.50
10.	P-152	Unsuitable Excavation	500	CY	58.25	29,125.00	25.00	12,500.00
11.	P-209	Crushed Aggregate Base Course (6" Depth)	1,170	CY	102.00	119,340.00	120.00	140,400.00
12.	P-209	Geogrid	930	SY	5.80	5,394.00	2.00	1,860.00
13.	P-501	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (10.5" Depth)	6,195	SY	125.00	774,375.00	213.25	1,321,083.75
14.	F-162	Temporary 24' Swing Gate	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,082.00	2,082.00 *
15.	T-901	Seeding	3.0	AC	2,765.00	8,295.00	3,980.00	11,940.00
Total Alternative Bid						1,228,574.50		1,704,338.00 *

* Math Error Corrected

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct
 (to the best of my knowledge) tabulation of bids received on September 12, 2022.

Greg Kershaw, PE
 W.K. Dickson & Co., Inc.

